School

New Mexico
IUPUI
Northern Ill.
Duke

Stony Brook
UNC Greensboro
Ohio St.

St. Bonaventure
Stanford
American
Memphis

St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (Pa.)
Towson
Virginia

VMI

Buffalo

Albany (N.Y.)
Colgate
Marshall

San Francisco
West Virginia
Boston College
Denver

Detroit

Holy Cross
Northwestern
Vermont

-b\lr\)OO\lOﬁmtom.b\ll—\-bl':l—\-bHOO\le-bB-boowr\)Oog

NCAA Division | Men's Soccer
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Most-Improved Teams

Tied

3
3
2
1
1
2
4
1
2
1
2
2
2
4
2
0
3
2
5
0
1
3
3
2
2
5
6
5

Won

17
10
12
18
11
19
12
8
7
15
16
8
10
8
18
10
8
12
11
10
14
12
13
12
14
7
15
9

2004
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Imp.

8.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
55
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
45
4.5
45
4.5
45
45

Coach

Jeremy Fishbein
Steve Franklin
Steve Simmons
John Rennie
Cesar Markovic
Michael Parker
John Bluem

Bill Brady

Bret Simon
Todd West
Richie Grant
Carlo Acquista
BJ Craig

Frank Olszewski
George Gelnovatch
Stephen Ross
John Astudillo
Johan Aarnio
Mick Doherty
Bob Gray

Erik Visser
Mike Seabolt
Ed Kelly

Chad Ashton
Morris Lupenec
Elvis Comrie
Tim Lenahan
Jesse Cormier



